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南充市农业科学院
2022年上半年公开招聘工作人员考试总成绩及排名
	报考人
姓名
	准考证号
	岗位
名称
	笔试
	面试
	考试
总成绩
	排名
	备注

	
	
	
	笔试成绩
	50%折合成绩
	面试成绩
	50%折合成绩
	
	
	

	唐  薇
	5111111044315
	财务统计
	74.00
	37.00
	86.33
	43.17
	80.17
	1
	

	苏霄旸
	5111111130403
	财务统计
	72.3
	36.15
	80.00
	40.00
	76.15
	2
	

	李晓夏
	5111111021108
	财务统计
	71.9
	35.95
	77.33
	38.67
	74.62
	3
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